

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8909/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 09/09/2005 in
of The HIGH COURT OF H.P AT SHIMLA)

FAO No.504/2000

DAULAT RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS]

Date: 05/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to
furnish present and correct addresses of respondent Nos. 1
to 4 failing which this Special Leave Petition shall stand
dismissed against them.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master