

Æ
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 3 & 5 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8909/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 09/09/2005 in FAO No.504/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF H.P AT SHIMLA)

DAULAT RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for restoration,deletion of the name of respondent and
office report)

Date: 05/02/2013 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv. [NOT PRESENT]

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one appears for the applicants/petitioners.
Post again after two weeks.

| (N.K. GOEL)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SNEH LATA SHARMA)
| | COURT MASTER

|
|