

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 3905/2013

DAULAT RAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 27/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite notice Ld. Counsel for the appellant and the appearing respondents have failed to file the statement of case.

Matter is in complete category. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per the rules.

(SURAJIT DEY)  
Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Madhu Grover  
Date: 2015.08.01  
10:18:17 SCT  
Reason: